Dorothy Schussman

ANGIE CROCKETT MEMORIAL BEST IN SHOW AWARD

Mares and Foals 11 $500

BUD & PAT HALLOWELL MEMORIAL PUBLICATION AWARD

Kay Seale

Debra Cepeda

Symbiosis $500

EQUINE ART SHOW COMMITTEE POSTER AWARD
(for publication on 2026 art show poster)

Once in a Blue Moon $300

Adult Division

Morrie & Joan Alhadeff Award for Oil

Ist Place Katrina Kuivinen Bronc Portrait
2nd Place Rachel Robinson Howell Farm
3rd Place Lydia Sutton Stable Ambience
Honorable Mention Randolf Jones Red Lodge Summer
Dr. Donald & Beverly Turner and Larry & Karen Saxon Award for Acrylic
1st Place Sema Cohen Arturo
2nd Place Kimberly Wales First Light
3rd Place Dorothy Schussman Looft Carousel — Spokane WA I
Honorable Mention Nancy Benton North Bend Zebra
Cherie Wright Award for Watercolor
1st Place Kay Seale Symbiosis
2nd Place M. Schossow Schumker Sieze the Day
3rd Place Tom Bauer South Pacific Over the Rails

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Honorable Mention

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Honorable Mention

Vicky Breiting Sassy
Michele Soderstrom Grey Mare Vibes

Morrie & Joan Alhadeff Award for Mixed Media

Gabrielle England Blue Bursts
Erica Nordean Eloquently
Beth Gray Serendipity
Linda C. Logie Black Beauty

Jean G. Barclay Memorial Award for Pastel and Drawing

Katrina Kuivinen Paint Me Filly

Debra Cepeda Take a Walk on the Wild Side
Denise Brown Hip #307 Waiting

Nancy Allen Tete-a-Téte

$200
$150
$100

$50

$200
$150
$100

$50

$200
$150
$100
$50
$50

$200
$150
$100

$50

$200
$150
$100

$50

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Honorable Mention

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Honorable Mention

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Honorable Mention

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Honorable Mention

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Honorable Mention

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Honorable Mention

Morrie & Joan Alhadeff Award for Sculpture
Transform / Transcend
Youthful Spirit
Windswept

Erica Nordean
Diana McClaran
Colleen Cotey

David L. Parks Memorial Award for Objet d’Art

Diane B. Frederick Made in the Shade
Brad Meyer He’s So Vane
Diane B. Frederick Flying Fortune
Denise Louie Traveling Pony

The Makors Finale Award for Photography

Fred Andrews China

David Demarest Kiger Trio

Robert Charloe Snow Horse Stickoglyph
Sonya Lang Kiger Mustang

Equine Art Show Committee Award for Digital Art

Janette Stiles Gate to Wire

Kari Nanstad Gentle Break
Pamela Thomas Whole Lotta Love
Kari Nanstad Seattle Market

Vivian F. McMurry Memorial Award for Miniatures
Janette Stiles Baby Scarlet’s Pasture
Beverly Fotheringham Running Free
Rachel Robinson Bunny the Pony
M. Schossow Schumaker Pride of Norway

El Dorado Farms Intermediate Division Award (13 to 18 years)

Taden Kuivinen Buddies
Lillian Bohlman Dancing
Camryn Duty The Fleabitten Shadow Horse

Lane Wenzel A Long Desert Ride

Griffin Place Pre-teen/Children’s Division Award (12 years and under)

Liberty Arsenault Mare-n-Foal
Cassandra Coronado Castillo Untitled
Liberty Arsenault Gemstone Horse Head

Liberty Arsenault, Cian Fitzgerald, Roisin Fitzgerald, Payton Wenzel

$200
$150
$100

$200
$150
$100

$50

$200
$150
$100

$50

$200
$150
$100

$50

$200
$150
$100

$50

$100
$75
$50
$25

$50
$35
$20
$5 ea.

PEOPLE’S CHOICE AWARD

Vote for your favorite art show entry by 3 p.m., Sunday, July 20



Heartfelt Thanks to
These Category Sponsors

Ron & Wanda Crockett (Angie Crockett Memorial Best in Show Award)
Kenneth & Marleen Alhadeff (Morrie & Joan Alhadeff Award for Oil)
Kenneth & Marleen Alhadeff (Morrie & Joan Alhadeft Award for Sculpture)
Michael & Marjorie Alhadeff (Morrie & Joan Award for Mixed Media)
Rozamund Barclay (Jean G. Barclay Memorial Award for Pastel & Drawing)
Terry & Mary Lou Griffin (Griffin Place Children’s & Pre-Teen Division Award)
Ron & Nina Hagen (El Dorado Farms Intermediate Division Award)
Lynn Hallowell (Bud & Pat Hallowell Memorial Publication Award)
Darlyne Krieg (The Makors Finale Award for Photography)
Elaine Parks (David L. Parks Memorial Award for Objet d’Art)
Larry & Karen Saxon (Dr. Donald & Beverly Turner / Larry & Karen Saxon Award for Acrylic)
Dr. Donald & Beverly Turner (Dr. Donald & Beverly Turner / Larry & Karen Saxon Award for Acrylic)
Cherie Wright (Cherie Wright Award for Watercolor)

Special Thanks Also to

Emerald Downs for hosting the Preview Party
Jed & Urdene Rickard for hosting this evening’s wine and beer

2025 Equine Art Show Committee
Distinguished Judge M. Anne Sweet, Co-chairperson
Maeve Harris Jack Hodge, Co-chairperson
Debra Cepeda
2025 Poster Artists Jan Hallahan
. . Elaine Parks
(?mdy B.al.J Urdene Rickard
Katrina Kuivinen .
. Jed Rickard
Kari Nanstad

Janice Train
Beverly Turner
Don Turner

Some artists may be willing to negotiate a lower price or
may be willing to take payments (handled between artist and buyer).
If you have a piece you are interested in, please inquire at Art Show Sales Table.

A portion of all art sales supports the Washington Thoroughbred Foundation,
a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization providing educational grants and scholarships.

EQUINE ART SHOW 2025

Presented by the Washington Thoroughbred Foundation,
Washington Thoroughbred Breeders & Owners Association
and Emerald Downs

Preview Party
Thursday, July 17
6:30 - 8:30 p.m.

Awards Presentation 7:15 p.m.
Phil Ziegler, emcee

Art Show & Sale
Friday, July 18 - Sunday, July 20

During Live Racing Hours
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EMERALD DOWNS

Track Level
Auburn, Washington




